

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).793/2022

UDAYAN SEN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.13994/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.13995/2022-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 04-02-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Misha Rohatgi Mohta, AOR.
 Mr. Aditya Chadha, Adv.
 Mr. Johnson Subba, Adv

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal on 28 February 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER